All Sorority Fall 2025 Term GPA =

All Panhellenic Fall 2025 Term GPA =

All College "Female" Fall 2025 Term GPA=
All Sorority Fall 2025 Cum GPA =

All Panhellenic Fall 2025 Cum GPA =

All College "Female" Fall 2025 Cum GPA=
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Fall 2025 Overall Panhellenic Chapter GPAs Ranked

SK 3.328

SDT 3.260

DPhiE 3.160
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Fall 2025 Term Panhellenic Chapter GPAs Ranked
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SDT 3.460
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3.400
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SK 3.070

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

Spring 2025 Term Sororities Chapter
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SDT
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Phi Lamb
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RLK

ADE

Clio
DPhiE
SMAC
AOPI
Zeta
Arethusa

3.62
3.540
3.460
3.448
3.422
3.400
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3.280
3.180
2911
2.860
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Fall 2025
Sorority GPA
Sisters GPA
NMs GPA

Sorority GPA
Sisters GPA
NMs GPA

Sorority GPA
Sisters GPA
NMs GPA

Sorority GPA
Sisters GPA
NMs GPA

Term
3.62
3.630
3.480

3.180
3.180
N/A

3.460
3.460
N/A

3.448
3.500
3.070

Overall
3.04
3.460
3.430

3.160
3.160
N/A

3.260
3.260
N/A

3.328
3.350
3.140



